DatasheetsPDF.com
RDE2024S3V3 Data Sheet
DC-DC Converter
Download RDE2024S3V3 Datasheet
RDE20 Series
DC-DC Converter
20 Watts
xxx Series• Regulated Single & Dual Output
• 24-48 VDC & 72-110 VDC nominal inputs for Railway Applications • 3000 VDC Isolation • High Efficiency • EN50155 Certified for Railway Applications • EN50121-3-2 with External Components • Remote On/Off • Output Voltage Trim ±10% • Operating Temperature -40 °C to +100 °C • Full Power to +55 °C • 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
RDE20: 1.0 x 1.0 x 0.41” (25.4 x 25.4 x 10.4 mm)
The RDE20 series provides a comprehensive wide DC input voltage range covering all requirements of the railway standard EN50155. The product features a robust design tested to railway standards and includes a remote on /off function, output voltage trimming, protection against short circuit, undervoltage lockout, overload and overvoltage.
Models & Ratings
Input voltage 13-70 VDC
42-176 VDC
Output voltage
3.3 V 5.0 V 12.0 V 15.0 V ±5.0 V ±12.0 V ±15.0 V 3.3 V 5.0 V 12.0 V 15.0 V ±5.0 V ±12.0 V ±15.0.
XP POWER
Download RDE2024S3V3 Datasheet
RDE20 Series
DC-DC Converter
20 Watts
xxx Series• Regulated Single & Dual Output
• 24-48 VDC & 72-110 VDC nominal inputs for Railway Applications • 3000 VDC Isolation • High Efficiency • EN50155 Certified for Railway Applications • EN50121-3-2 with External Components • Remote On/Off • Output Voltage Trim ±10% • Operating Temperature -40 °C to +100 °C • Full Power to +55 °C • 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
RDE20: 1.0 x 1.0 x 0.41” (25.4 x 25.4 x 10.4 mm)
The RDE20 series provides a comprehensive wide DC input voltage range covering all requirements of the railway standard EN50155. The product features a robust design tested to railway standards and includes a remote on /off function, output voltage trimming, protection against short circuit, undervoltage lockout, overload and overvoltage.
Models & Ratings
Input voltage 13-70 VDC
42-176 VDC
Output voltage
3.3 V 5.0 V 12.0 V 15.0 V ±5.0 V ±12.0 V ±15.0 V 3.3 V 5.0 V 12.0 V 15.0 V ±5.0 V ±12.0 V ±15.0.
	RDF2572S24	RDE2024S3V3	RDE2024S05
@ 2014 :: Datasheetspdf.com :: Semiconductors datasheet search & download site
(Privacy Policy & Contact)